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Wednesday, August 30 - Sip and Dip Meet and Greet - (Meet fellow participants
and mentors in a relaxed atmosphere. As an added bonus, an employer will make an
appearance and provide valuable insights about job and internship opportunities.) 2:15
- 1:15 PM UC 205

S
EP
T

Friday, September 1 - Do's, Don'ts & Donuts (Navigating the College Experience)
8:00 - 9:00 AM University Center
September 5 & 6 - FBI DAY - (Don't forget to mark your calendars for FBI Day, an
exclusive event for CARE XCOR Classes. Get ready to participate in thrilling
activities and gain invaluable knowledge from field experts.)
Friday, September 15 - College Talk (Communicating with Your Professors) 3:00 -
3:30 PM TBD
September 20th - Career Industry Day (We have a special CARE Table of
Resources set up to assist you in exploring various career paths.)
Thursday, September 28 - Walk and Talk/Self-Awareness
(Self-Awareness Check-In with CARE Coach) 4:00 - 5:00 PM UC Quad
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Friday, October 6 - Check Your Pulse (Coffee with Your CARE Coach) 8:00-8:30 AM TBD
October 16-21 - Career Week  - (CARE students will be exclusively invited to the Career Week
Programs. Get ready to have the chance to immerse yourself in valuable workshops, seminars, and
networking opportunities) 
Monday, October 16 - 'Let It Go' Bonfire (Release Your Stress) 5:00-7:00 PM UC Yard
Tuesday, October 17 - Calm, Clear & CARE (Prioritizing Your Mental Health) 5:00-8:00 PM UC 219
Wednesday, October 18 - Pumpkin, Paint and Sip (Painting & Refreshments) 5:00-8:00 PM UC 219
Thursday, October 19 - Gen XULA 1 Too Mixer (First-Gen Mix and Mingle) 4:00-5:00 PM UC 205
Friday, October 20 - Lighted Bike Tour (Lighted Bike Tour of the City) 7:00-9:00 PM NOLA City
Lights
Thursday, October 26 - Registration Soiree (Getting Ready for Registration) 4:00-7:00 PM UC 205C
Friday, October 27 - Plan and Prepare (Learn About External Scholarships) 3:00-3:30 PM TBD
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V Friday, November 17 - Where Are You? (Are You Returning to Xavier? Are You on Track

with your Academic Goals?) 12:00 - 1:00 PM University Center
Thursday, November 30 - Finals Festival (Overview Study Skills and Best Practices for
Achieving Success during Finals) 4:00 - 5:00 PM UC 308


